
‭Route 15 AM‬
‭Morning Clear Lake Bus #15‬

‭Stop‬ ‭5100 Barger Cul de sac‬ ‭7:36‬

‭Stop‬
‭2nd Cul de sac on‬
‭Assumption‬ ‭7:37‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Trevon St & Silhouette St‬ ‭7:39‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Silhouette St & Trevon‬ ‭7:40‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Trevon St & N Terry St‬ ‭7:42‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Coetivy St & Amirante St‬ ‭7:43‬

‭Stop‬
‭Amirante St & Alphonse‬
‭Ave‬ ‭7:44‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Praslin St‬ ‭7:45‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Astove Ave‬ ‭7:46‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Barger Dr‬ ‭7:47‬

‭Stop‬ ‭W. Port St & Barger Dr‬ ‭7:52‬

‭Arrive at Clear Lake‬ ‭8:05‬


